1944年12日本

BUREAU HASTINGS PARK______OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN

N 4373

JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having property in any protected area. The proper administration of this property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form.

PERSONAL INFORMATION		
NAME: NISHI Uklehl, known a	MIZUYABU Uklohi	Notice of the control
HOME ADDRESS: P.O. Box 225,	Steveston, B.C.	
REGISTRATION NUMBER 02841	SEX: Male AGE	5.4
OCCUPATION: Fisherman		
(If any business or businesses carried on, state of partnership with anyone; if partnership, give partnership	here, under what name and whether ear	ried on by yourself or i
EMPLOYER: New England Fi	sh Co., Vancouver, B.C.	
MARRIED? Yen		
NAME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND MA		
ADDRESS OF WIFE OR HUSBAND:	Japan	
NAMES OF ANY LIVING CHILDREN:	None	and the state of t
		ne response na manage en presidente a seco
		en e
ADDRESS OF CHILDREN:	an arabin a santara afin se a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a	grift sammer mellika i frishfer erskerhede yn de bestemseer fan Sall út en op
AGE OF CHILDREN:	real planes are some extremes and consequence of the second and the second second second	de antique antique de marconario de la companya de
1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION:		<u>/ </u>
	con comme con a marin may a se man a consequence de la consequence del la consequence del la consequence de la consequence del la consequence de la conseque	en de la composition
2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVI	MENTS:	
(SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS		
		e Constituti in indigenera pro specifico de la propria
3. INSURANCE (Give particulars; state	where policies are)	
4. TAXES (Amount and where payable)		
5. ENCUMBRANCES (Including any unre		
		tradition to come and confidence of the light of the latter of a state of the latter o
6. OCCUPANCY AND LEASES (If vaca	and the second section of the second of the second	
		and the second second
	The second secon	na ost der jeut 10. august 16 august

	BOUTS OF TITLE DOCUMENTS:		
8. STATE IF ANY O	THER PERSON HAS ANY INTEREST:	_/	
9. IF FARM LAND	STATE CROPS SOWN	<u> </u>	
STATEMENT OF REA	L PROPERTY OCCUPIED		
1. LOCATION AND 1	DESCRIPTION: Relative's house	at Steves	ton, B.C.
2. LANDLORD'S NA	ME AND ADDRESS:		
	Unknown		***************************************
3. PARTICULARS O	F LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO W	HICH PAID:	
Mare, som ny iverintry pri y t. John ny mitore, ni y wny plagod an inglik i pisiany newbypisha jegi	Rent free	a magazini, ta kanda ka sa	non de de la composition della
4. STATE WHEREA	BOUTS OF LEASE:	i Calendra ann an am an	
5. SUB-TENANTS, I	F ANY (Give name, address, rent and to y	hat date paid)	
el en in en			
der den er ver en		THE CONTRACTOR OF STREET	rederingeneral leaser payaerini soot oppose indexe.
6. IF FARM LAND,	PARTICULARS OF CROPS SOWN:		
	er an art en archaeol ar estado en estado en estado en arte en en en arte en arte en arte en arte en arte en a Canada en arte	ter direktivetekke eraketek izi ili ili ili ili ili ili ili ili ili	
1. GIVE BRIEF DE EQUIPMENT	ESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION AND MACHINERY, STOCK IN TRADE	AND PERSON	IAL EFFECTS
1 Motor boat 30			
1 Motor boat 30			
1 Motor boat 30			
1 Motor boat 30			
1 Notor boat 30.			
	OCK AND OTHER ANIMALS, POULTR		

	FILE NO	
INSURANCE CARRIED ON ABOVE PRO	PERTY:	al-managements
MODERACES LIENS AND OTHER	CLAIMS ON PROPERTY IN POSSESSION	OF
OTHERS:	especial engineering and an included an easy septicities where the makes of the sound of the sou	
		and the second
MONEYS OWING TO YOU (State if any	of these debts assigned and if so, to whom)	
		superioritis
	on original SECURITIES (State whereath	oute)
BONDS, DEBENTURES, SHARES, STO	OCKS OR OTHER SECURITIES (State whereat	,outs,
and the strength with residence of the strength of the strengt	entropy and the second of the control of the contro	nancia il necessaria
	est familias describes en formación estantes en entreferenciandes estantes de la cada de estantes en compresentar alternativa de entre en estantes en	special control of
BANK ACCOUNTS:	and the second of the second constitution of the	
LIFE INSURANCE:	And the second s	mace Might Strong proph
	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	
. INTEREST IN ANY ESTATES OR TRU	STS.	
1. SAFETY DEPOSIT BOX:	Control of the contro	en e
IABILITIES:		
1. PERSONAL DEBTS:		
		CHARLES OF THE SAME
2. TRADE DEBTS:		
		entral contral and the second of
	NUMBER OF THE COLOR OF THE COLO	
REMARKS:		
I certify that the above information is to	rue and complete and fully discloses all my pro	perty of
every description in any protected area in B	ritish Columbia and sets forth all my liabilitie	direct
and indirect.	April 1942.	
Dated this 9th day of	(Signature) 1942.	
	(Signature)	
Witness		
A tuless	가게 하고 이 시간을 하면 있는 것으로 하는 사람이 있다. 유럽 기계 등을 받는 것이 되었다. 	
FOR DEPARTMENTAL USE		

INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

3373

DATE April 13/43 RETURNED TO JAPAN our File No. 2373 S.S. GENERAL MEIGS Pull Name NISHI, Ukichi (kilowni'as MEZUYABU, Ukichi) (Surname in Block Letters) Male - Female Age Oct. 17/1887 Registration No. 02841 (Check) Former Address Mayne Island, B.C. P.O. Box 225, Steveston, B.C. Date Evacuated April 11/42 Naturalized - Canadian-Born - National (Check) Present Address Greenwood, B.C. Name of Wife (MIO) Masa (Japan) Morried - Single (Check) Name of Husband Name of Mother (Japan) Name of Father Deceased Names of Children under 16 ___ Kayako #04074 Requested by E.C.T. Registered with Custodian yes (Yes or No) Additional Information ____ Fisherman. Owner of Boat.

No - 204 DEPARTMENT OF PINANCE er und lak DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE

711 Stock Exchange Bldg., 475 Howe Street, Vancouver, B. C., Oct. 21/46 Custodian of Enemy Property, Royal Bank Building, Vancouver, B. C. TREASURY DEPT. CLAIM \$ N/L Dear Sir: Re: NISHI, Ukichi Please note that the above Japanese has been repatriated to Japan. The following is the status of his account with this Department, covering the repatriation transactions: Money turned in - - - - - \$ 2190.00 Draft Issued- - - - - - - - 2190.00 It will be noted, therefore, that this party is not indebted to this Department in this connection. However, should any further monies come into your hands on this account it should be turned over to this office for transmission to the Japanese in question. Supervising Treasury Officer. FGC/EJ.

DEPARTMENT OF NATIONAL REVENUE QUOTE TAXATION DIVISION APPRIOR APPLY TO THE WHAT HARTINGS ST. DIRECTOR GREENAL OF DECUME TAR VANCOUVER, M.C. EVACUATION SECTION 17th June, 1949 Department of the Secretary Office of the Custodian Japanese Evacuation Section 506 Royal Bank Building Hastings & Granville Sts., Vancouver, B.C. Dear Sir: Re: Ukichi Nishi

1944 Income Tax--\$101.71

Director General of Income Tax

Per: H. S. Gilher, 8.

Receipt is acknowledged of cheque in the

amount of \$44.41 to apply upon account of the

We thank you for your co-operation in

Yours truly,

D.H. Sheppard

above taxpayer's 1944 indebtedness.

this matter.

WSG:AT

HE PARTESIA	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ENT OF NATION RE DU REVENU I		TAXATION DIV	DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF	FN	7726	•
DISTRICT	Vanocuver	PRINALTY - AME	NOS INTERES	DATE .	May	14	194 9	0
atçu (44.41	•			44.41		CK	
	Г	Ukichi Nisi c/o Depart Office of 506 Royal Hastings a Vancouver,	ment of The the Custod Sank Bldg. nd Granvil		of Sta	T RET FOR ANY THE WERE MICHAEL THE TOTAL THE T	CR THIS RECRIPT ETULE FOR HAME RESS AMOURT AND PERTA KATION YEAR ISENIT IMPEDIATELY COURSECTION OF PARONS IF SET AVEC SOLVALES I ADMESSE, MONT AT ARRESE DIMPOS IN INSCRIPT LIVE IN ADMESSE, MONT AT ARRESE DIMPOS IN INSCRIPT LIVE IN ARRESE DIMPOS IN INSCRIPT LIVE IN ARRESE DIMPOS IN INSCRIPT LIVE IN ARRESE DIMPOS IN INSCRIPT Y A DES INASURE (MRITIGES)	•
ENTERT SHIPS THE STATE OF THE SHIPS	TAX MOVEMENT FOUNT	THIS SUCCESS UNLESS STORES OF HEIGH NYEST V BERKE PAR	T IS 44 THE CASHER ANDE OUE STATEST LA CASSIER			1	Sio)	•

LEAD TO THE SURE BY File 1971 Maron 11, 1947 Res. Ukt on MIGHT Rep. No. 0-8/1 The name of this and appears in a list of persons indebted to the Department of National Revenue for 1944 Income Tax. The list was supplied to the Custodies on March 8, 1947. At that time Missil, who had been received an June 17, 1949, had no oradic belonce in Outcotion Trust decount. Should funds come into this account in the future the claim of the Department of Baticonal Revenue should be taken into consideration; Claim - 1944 Income Tex \$132.33 The letter of the Department of Mational Revenue is on File Life. Gharles 1

DEPARTMENT OF NATIONAL REVENUE



MIDRIGO BEPLY TO SECURE TAR

Dept. of the Secretary of State, Office of the Custodian, Japanese Evacuation Section, 506 Royal Bank Building, Vancouver, B. C.

Dear Sir:

Re: Ukiehi hishi 1944 Income Tex

TAXATION DIVISION

VANCOUVER, B.C. May 3, 1948.

Rec's MAY 41048
File No. 23738
Ans.

This bepartment would appreciate information as to the possibility of their being sufficient assets remaining in favour of the above person, to allow liquidation of the stated arrears.

Thanking you in advance for your co-operation in this matter.

Yours faithfully,

DIR CTOR GENERAL SE INCOME TAX

WLF:BI

REFERENCE

File No. 2373 May 28, 1946. Ret TRICKS BESSET ROS TO CESAL This can signed a declaration to the Custodian on April 9, 1942. He was evacuated on April 11, 1942. In his declaration he reported a motor boat in custody at New Westminster. The records of the Japanese Fishing Vessels Disposal Committee show that this boat was sold and the net proceeds in the amount of \$282.62 were paid to NISHI on August 22, 1942. This file reveals no other property of any kind. This file reveals no liabilities of any kind, This summary is certified to be in accordance with information on file. May 28, 1946.

SUMMARY TAKEN FROM VESSELS RECORDS

Dato:

February 14, 1944

Mame:

NISHI, Ukichi

Reg. No. 02841

File: 2373

Boat File No.: JFVDC 822

Name of Vessel: "U.N." 28' x 7'6"x3'2"(1921) Vivian 8 HP

Lie. or Reg. No.:

New Westminster 1326

Naval No.:

NW.067-F

Owner's Valuation:

\$900.00

JFVDC Valuation:

\$201.00 Survey #321

Custodian Valuation:

None

Date of Sale:

August 18, 1942

Purchaser:

Archibald Cather

Signature on Sales Papers:

Ukichi NISHI

Selling Price:

\$288.00

\$288.00

Supervision Costs:

\$ 5.38

Balance due Owner:

\$282.62

Paid to:

U. Nishi on August 22, 1942

Location of Boat at Sale:

New Westminster

Claims Against Canadian Govt .:

Missing Inventory Claim #308, payable to A. Cather - \$18.75 (Paid)

Additional Information:

F Machinen